1-24
Motherboards
Features
Intel® Core™2 Duo-Based
Socket M Intel® Core™2 Duo Mini-ITX Motherboard w/ Mobile Intel® 945GME Express Chipset
System
CPU Socket M Intel® Core™2 Duo / Core™  Duo /
Celeron® M processors, up to 2.33GHz

Relative
Humidity 10%~90% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
MB899H Socket M 945GME Mini-ITX motherboard w/
VGA and 10/100 LAN
MB899HF Socket M 945GME Mini-ITX motherboard w/
VGA, 1394, CF socket, 10/100 and Gigabit LAN
AMI200-8
Aluminum System with MB899EF, Intel® 440
(1.83GHz) CPU, 1GB DDR2, 2.5” 80GB HDD,
110W DC-DC Converter, 80W Power Adaptor
AMI300-8
Aluminum System with MB899EF, Intel® 440
(1.83GHz) CPU, 1GB DDR2, slim DVD COMBO,
2.5” 80GB HDD, 110W DC-DC Converter, 80W
Power Adaptor
AMI400-8C
Aluminum Chassis with MB899HF, 2.5” HDD
holder, 110W DC-DC Converter, 150W Power
Adaptor, IP115 PCI Riser Card
CMI200-60 Chassis for Mini-ITX (low power), w/ 60W PSU,
2.5” HDD holder
CMI200-85 Chassis for Mini-ITX (low power), w/ 85W PSU,
2.5” HDD holder
CMI201-60 Chassis for Mini-ITX (low power), w/ 60W PSU,
2.5” HDD holder
CMI201-85 Chassis for Mini-ITX (low power), w/ 85W PSU,
2.5” HDD holder
CMI203-180 Chassis for Mini-ITX, w/ 180W PSU, 3.5” HDD
holder
CMI203-250 Chassis for Mini-ITX, w/ 250W PSU, 3.5” HDD
holder
● Supports Intel® Core™2 Duo processors
    Up to 2.33GHz, 533MHz/667MHz FSB
● 2x DDR2 DIMM, Max. 4GB